
USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Osinski, 

SocratesSally Cook 65.938% 1105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019151

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Osinski, 

SocratesSally Cook 68.500% 1137.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019151

Vanessa MaeSitara Trauger 63.750% 1127.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019195

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Osinski, 

Vanessa MaeSitara Trauger 63.654% 1165.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019195

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Osinski, 

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 62.759% 1182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019545

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 61.897% 2179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019708

Bakari MHFJessica Ramirez 72.931% 1211.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019198

Training Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) Foy, 

Triunfante HDenise Putman 67.241% 1195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019310

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 66.897% 2194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019708

Lascola TEllie Adams 66.034% 3191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019393

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 64.483% 4187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019349

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 62.586% 5181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019545

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 62.241% 6180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019311

JellyBeanAnna Outler 61.724%179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019565

Midnight KroghKatelyn Ross 61.552%178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019173

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 58.966%171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019401

Like a RockstarSamantha Kinney 67.759% 1196.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019163

NovaPaige Vaden 60.517% 1175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019424

First Level Test 1

 (C) Osinski, 

HackerEmily Cardin 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019176

Midnight KroghKatelyn Ross 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019173

DrogonAmanda Moretz 66.207% 3192.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019412

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 63.621% 4184.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019311

Triunfante HDenise Putman 63.621% 5184.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019310

JellyBeanAnna Outler 58.621% 6170.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019565

Lascola TEllie Adams 57.759%167.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019393

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 70.000% 1203.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019166

Coeur D'AmourAmelia Lohr 60.517% 2175.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019190

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 66.034% 1191.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019164
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NovaPaige Vaden 53.966% 2156.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019424

First Level Test 2

 (C) Osinski, 

HackerEmily Cardin 71.857% 1251.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019176

JellyBeanAnna Outler 59.286% 2207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019565

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Manus Davis 66.429% 1232.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019172

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 66.143% 2231.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019164

First Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) Foy, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 68.750% 1247.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019122

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 67.778% 2244.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019349

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 65.139% 3234.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019522

ChanelleDonna Valvo 60.833% 4219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019165

G. M. GideonNicholas Cardamore 59.444% 5214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019199

DrogonAmanda Moretz 58.750% 6211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019412

Diez IIJoyce Fields 58.056%209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019600

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 57.917%208.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019401

FinleyCassandra Hoban 54.444%196.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019120

RumplestiltskinMaribeth Hebert 67.917% 1244.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019304

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 67.778% 2244.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019166

Pegasus Without WingsAvery Cannon 64.861% 3233.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019169

Florescos SonPayton Ryan 56.806% 4204.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019312

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Manus Davis 65.417% 1235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019172

TOC  T-3, F-3,   Q  (State Level)

 (C) Osinski, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 66.528% 1239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019122

Diez IIJoyce Fields 60.694% 2218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019600

RumplestiltskinMaribeth Hebert 69.306% 1249.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019304

Like a RockstarSamantha Kinney 66.724% 2193.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019163

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Osinski, 

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 62.703% 1232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019522

ChanelleDonna Valvo 55.000% 2203.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019165

Pegasus Without WingsAvery Cannon 63.784% 1236.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019169

GadgetAlice Burley 61.081% 2226.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019177

MikasaSamantha Hudock 56.757% 1210.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019194

Second Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) Foy, 

May JustLinda Light 61.786% 1259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019192

CadenzaJordan Loggins 57.024% 2239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019347

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 53.452% 3224.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019193
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BonesBarbara Horrobin 53.333% 4224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019196

WyclliffAmanda Reeves 52.976% 5222.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019168

EverbrightMegan Pickens 54.643% 1229.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019490

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Osinski, 

CadenzaJordan Loggins 58.108% 1215.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019347

AmicoJulie Manfredi 56.216% 2208.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019410

WyclliffAmanda Reeves 54.054% 3200.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019168

Third Level Test 3 -Q*

 (C) Osinski, 

Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 60.625% 1242.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019184

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 53.500% 2214.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019444

Fourth Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) Osinski, 

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 63.889% 1230.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019191

Chiefs Destiny SMPAndrea Pappano 65.417% 1235.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019159

TOC -  2-3,  3-3 and 4-3  Q* (State Level)

 (C) Osinski, 

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 54.125% 1216.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019444

EverbrightMegan Pickens 57.500% 1241.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019490

Prix St. Georges - Q*

 (C) Foy, 

Florante YFKim Pate 61.324% 1208.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021562

Little Big ManNancy Smith 58.000% 2197.2Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021158

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 57.206% 3194.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021181

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 54.412% 4185.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021183

Haven's DaltonCindy Phillps 52.500% 5178.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021179

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 52.353% 6178.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021170

Fernito PaulownaJulie Cochran 64.853% 1220.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021560

Arkle BSofia Frontiere 56.029% 2190.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021156

Intermediare I - Q*

 (C) Foy, 

Tango IIAmanda Thompson 59.176% 1201.2Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021501

Intermediaire II - Q*

 (C) Foy, 

Oh FiddledeedeePatricia Borders 55.000% 1187.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021185

USDF Musical Freestyle - TOC  Q*

 (C) Foy, 

Chiefs Destiny SMPAndrea Pappano 66.000% 1198.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019159
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FEI TOC - Q* (State Level) No MFS, YH, Para

 (C) Foy, 

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 60.882% 1207.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021384

Florante YFKim Pate 60.294% 2205.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021562

High FiveKayce Redmond 65.500% 1262.0OpenUSEF Developing Horse, GP 2019138

Dressage Seat Equitation (AA)

 (C) Osinski, 

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 74.000% 17.4Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation708

Material Four and Five Yr Old Stallions and Geld

 (C) Osinski, 

CassielLeah Marks 76.500% 176.5OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019178

Bakari MHFJessica Ramirez 71.700% 271.7OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019198
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USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Foy, 

SocratesSally Cook 68.000% 1136.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019151

Vanessa MaeSitara Trauger 63.750% 1127.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019195

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Foy, 

SocratesSally Cook 68.654% 1178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019151

Vanessa MaeSitara Trauger 65.962% 1171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019195

CassielLeah Marks 72.115% 1187.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019178

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Foy, 

Bakari MHFJessica Ramirez 69.310% 1201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019198

Training Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Osinski, 

Midnight KroghKatelyn Ross 69.138% 1200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019173

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019349

Triunfante HDenise Putman 64.310% 3186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019310

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 62.931% 4182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019545

Lascola TEllie Adams 62.931% 5182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019393

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 62.931% 5182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019311

JellyBeanAnna Outler 62.414%181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019565

Like a RockstarSamantha Kinney 66.379% 1192.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019163

WilburBeanie Crowe 67.069% 1194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019167

NovaPaige Vaden 61.379% 2178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019424

First Level Test 1

 (C) Foy, 

HackerEmily Cardin 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019176

Triunfante HDenise Putman 65.862% 2191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019310

Midnight KroghKatelyn Ross 65.862% 3191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019173

JellyBeanAnna Outler 65.517% 4190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019565

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 64.310% 5186.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019311

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 69.828% 1202.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019166

NovaPaige Vaden 55.000% 1159.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019424

First Level Test 2

 (C) Foy, 

HackerEmily Cardin 69.429% 1243.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019176

JellyBeanAnna Outler 63.000% 2220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019565

Lascola TEllie Adams 60.571% 3212.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019393

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Manus Davis 70.286% 1246.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019172
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First Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Osinski, 

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 66.528% 1239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019349

G. M. GideonNicholas Cardamore 65.833% 2237.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019199

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 64.028% 3230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019522

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 63.750% 4229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019122

FinleyCassandra Hoban 62.222% 5224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019120

ChanelleDonna Valvo 60.139% 6216.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019165

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 57.639%207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019401

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 70.139% 1252.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019166

RumplestiltskinMaribeth Hebert 69.583% 2250.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019304

Swell ContinentalCrockett Miller 67.778% 3244.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019187

Pegasus Without WingsAvery Cannon 67.500% 4243.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019169

Florescos SonPayton Ryan 62.639% 5225.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019312

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Manus Davis 65.694% 1236.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019172

WilburBeanie Crowe 62.083% 2223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019167

TOC  ( T3 & F3) - Q (State Level)

 (C) Foy, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 66.944% 1241.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019122

Like a RockstarSamantha Kinney 68.966% 1200.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019163

RumplestiltskinMaribeth Hebert 68.611% 2247.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019304

Vanessa MaeSitara Trauger 63.793% 3185.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019195

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Foy, 

Dark StarDeborah Mockus 63.108% 1233.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019522

ChanelleDonna Valvo 58.919% 2218.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019165

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 52.432% 3194.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019401

Pegasus Without WingsAvery Cannon 65.946% 1244.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019169

GadgetAlice Burley 56.486% 2209.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019177

Second Level Test 3 Q*

 (C) Osinski, 

CadenzaJordan Loggins 59.643% 1250.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019347

WyclliffAmanda Reeves 52.262% 2219.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019168

Mr PandaCrockett Miller 57.024% 1239.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019186

EverbrightMegan Pickens 54.881% 1230.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019490

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Foy, 

AmicoJulie Manfredi 62.297% 1230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019410

CadenzaJordan Loggins 54.730% 2202.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019347
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Third Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Foy, 

Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 61.625% 1246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019184

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 53.500% 2214.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019444

Rosso RentinoMontgomery Kinney 57.375% 1229.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019160

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Foy, 

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 61.250% 1220.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019191

TOC ( 2-3, 3-3, 4-3)  - Q (State Level)

 (C) Foy, 

Gek MerrieveulenSarah Light 54.500% 1218.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019444

EverbrightMegan Pickens 53.214% 1223.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019490

Prix St. Georges - Q

 (C) Osinski, 

Dirk BJoni Zeccola 62.500% 1212.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021183

Florante YFKim Pate 59.559% 2202.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021562

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 58.529% 3199.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021384

Little Big ManNancy Smith 57.206% 4194.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021158

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 55.000% 5187.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021170

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 53.882% 6183.2Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021181

Haven's DaltonCindy Phillps 53.676%182.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021179

Fernito PaulownaJulie Cochran 66.029% 1224.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021560

Arkle BSofia Frontiere 56.088% 2190.7OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021156

Intermediare I - Q

 (C) Osinski, 

Tango IIAmanda Thompson 61.765% 1210.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021501

FEI  Intermediare II - Q

 (C) Osinski, 

Oh FiddledeedeePatricia Borders 58.235% 1198.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021185

USEF Developing Horse GP (USEF Q)

 (C) Osinski,  (B) Foy

High FiveKayce Redmond 66.188% 1529.5OpenUSEF Developing Horse, GP 2019138

USEF Four Year Old Test (USEF Q)

 (C) Osinski,  (B) Foy

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 68.800% 168.8OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019164

FEI  Freestyle TOC - Q (State Level on Entry)

 (C) Osinski, 

Chiefs Destiny SMPAndrea Pappano 67.233% 1201.7OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019159
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Materiale Four and Five Yr Old Stallions and Geld

 (C) Foy, 

CassielLeah Marks 73.500% 173.5OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019178

Bakari MHFJessica Ramirez 0.000%0.0OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2019198
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